
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

78 

103 

80 

35 

181 

210 

20 

58 

22 

45 

411 

184 

211 

179 

111 

59 

34 

174 

50 

291 

81 

130 

328 

124 

46 

84 

213 

64 

14 

91 

191 

991 

63 

65 

23 

92 

Name 

PICCINI Gabriele 
FANTUCCI Dennis 
GALLO Roberto 
POLI Ulisse 
CASO Agostino 
CATELLANI Devis 
MASTRODONATO Luca 
FABRIS Fabio 
D'AQUILA Luciano 
ROSSANO Nicola 
FRACCHIA Marco 
GIANI Leonardo 
GIULIANI Marco 
ROSSI Cristian 
PEVERADA Daniele 
MALCHIODI Alex 
GARBELLI Andrea 
LEOLINI Fabio 
FOLLINI Davide 
RICCI Gabriele 
FIORELLI Salvatore 
ARESTA Davide 
BAGGIO Paolo 
PUGLIESE Antonio 
FARIGU Claudio 
LADU Salvatore 
ROAGNA Emanuele 
REMEDI Giovanni 
BIAVA Simone 
LEONI Luca 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
MARESCA Vincenzo 
TRUZZI Daniele 
DENTI Simone 
BALDI Trento 
FERRARI William 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

MV Augusta 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

1:12.846 
1:13.950 
1:14.610 
1:14.749 
1:15.174 
1:15.280 
1:15.345 
1:15.433 
1:15.575 
1:15.590 
1:15.640 
1:15.725 
1:15.897 
1:16.065 
1:16.093 
1:16.103 
1:16.304 
1:16.434 
1:16.545 
1:16.958 
1:17.969 
1:17.975 
1:18.208 
1:18.397 
1:18.468 
1:18.588 
1:18.659 
1:18.808 
1:18.914 
1:19.099 
1:19.133 
1:19.171 
1:19.502 
1:20.418 
1:21.479 
1:21.632 

In Lap 

2 

10 

7 

8 

5 

7 

2 

8 

5 

10 

2 

3 

5 

9 

7 

9 

7 

7 

10 

8 

5 

2 

5 

3 

9 

8 

6 

9 

4 

4 

5 

6 

4 

3 

8 

5 

Diff 

1.104 
1.764 
1.903 
2.328 
2.434 
2.499 
2.587 
2.729 
2.744 
2.794 
2.879 
3.051 
3.219 
3.247 
3.257 
3.458 
3.588 
3.699 
4.112 
5.123 
5.129 
5.362 
5.551 
5.622 
5.742 
5.813 
5.962 
6.068 
6.253 
6.287 
6.325 
6.656 
7.572 
8.633 
8.786 

Gap 

1.104 
0.660 
0.139 
0.425 
0.106 
0.065 
0.088 
0.142 
0.015 
0.050 
0.085 
0.172 
0.168 
0.028 
0.010 
0.201 
0.130 
0.111 
0.413 
1.011 
0.006 
0.233 
0.189 
0.071 
0.120 
0.071 
0.149 
0.106 
0.185 
0.034 
0.038 
0.331 
0.916 
1.061 
0.153 

Laps 

10 

12 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

9 

10 

10 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

10 

8 

9 

12 

11 

9 

8 

5 

9 

10 

9 

7 

11 

10 

4 

9 

10 

6 

4 

8 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2019 12.40.32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:21:39 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/10/2019 12:20 


